
SCANME

to find the best
ticket for you

from
Centrebus

ZOO is funded by Luton Borough Council
between Luton &Whipsnade Zoo

Easterholidays Monday 7 April to Friday 21 April
Half Term Monday 26May to Friday 30May
Summerholidays Monday 23 July to Friday 29August

0930
1100
1230
1400
1530
1720

1010
1140
1310
1440
1610
1800

0940
1110
1240
1410
1540
1730

1015
1145
1315
1445
1615
1805

0952
1122
1252
1422
1552
1742

1025
1155
1325
1455
1625
1815

0959
1129
1259
1429
1559
1749

1033
1203
1333
1503
1633
1823

1009
1139
1309
1439
1609
1759

1048
1218
1348
1518
1648
1838

departures from stand LS13
journey time to WhipsnadeZooabout 40mins

departures fromDukesAvenue,Main entrance
journey time to LutonInterchangeabout 40mins

Lut
on

Int
erc
ha
ng
e

Lut
on

Int
erc
ha
ng
e

Ski
mp
ot

Tes
co

Ski
mp
ot

Tes
co

Du
nst
ab
le

We
st S
tre
et

Du
nst
ab
le

Ch
urc
h

Stre
et

Du
nst
ab
le

Ch
ilte
rn
Ga
tew
ay

Ce
ntr
e

Du
nst
ab
le

Do
wn
s

Wh
ips
na
de

Zo
o

Wh
ips
na
de

Zo
o

from LUTONINTERCHANGE
to WHIPSNADEZOO

fromWHIPSNADE ZOO
to LUTON INTERCHANGE

Luton
Dunstable

Whipsnade Zoo

Buses between

@centrebuslive
www.centrebus.info
0116 410 50 50
help@centrebus.co.uk

Luton

ZOOoperates from 5th April until 31stAugust 2025
In term timebuses run every weekend andbank holiday,
including MayDay BankHoliday (Monday 5th May)
During school holidays buses run every day


