## Luton Dunstable Whipsnade Zoo

from **Centrebus** 

## from LUTON INTERCHANGE to WHIPSNADE ZOO



departures from stand LS13 journey time to Whipsnade Zoo about 40 mins

Lindinge	, so <sup>t</sup>	addle et	addle co	ewc stade
Littlerch	State to	O'Mest 2.	Durgherne	Mult
0930	0940	0952	0959	1009
1100	1110	1122	1129	1139
1230	1240	1252	1259	1309
1400	1410	1422	1429	1439
1530	1540	1552	1559	1609
1720	1730	1742	1749	1759

from WHIPSNADE ZOO to LUTON INTERCHANGE



departures from **Dukes Avenue**, **Main entrance** journey time to **Luton Interchange** about **40** mins

White rode	Dunstdole Dunstdole	Orthuret s	impot tesco	Lifer change
1010	1015	1025	1033	1048
1140	1145	1155	1203	1218
1310	1315	1325	1333	1348
1440	1445	1455	1503	1518
1610	1615	1625	1633	1648
1800	1805	1815	1823	1838

**ZOO**operates from 5th April until 31stAugust 2025 In term time buses run every weekend and bank holiday, including May Day Bank Holiday (Monday 5th May) During school holidays buses run every day

Easter holidays Monday 7 April to Friday 21 April

Half Term Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May

**Summerholidays** Monday 23 July to Friday 29 August



@centrebuslive

www.centrebus.info

0116 410 50 50

help@centrebus.co.uk

OO is funded by Luton Borough Counci between Luton & Whipsnade Zoo

to find the best ticket for you

Luton



